
School Fees Schedule

For Fees Charged for the School Year September 1, 2024 to August 31, 2025

Immanuel Christian Secondary School 

Fee Name / Description Likelihood

2024/25 

School Year - 

Proposed Per 

Student Fee

MS Student Activity Fee Very Likely 30.00$                

Grade 6 Option Fee Very Likely 45.00$                

Grade 7 Option Fee Very Likely 45.00$                

Grade 8 Option Fee Very Likely 45.00$                

CTS (Mechanics 10) Very Likely 40.00$                

CTS (Mechanics 20) Very Likely 55.00$                

CTS (Introductory Wood Technology) Very Likely 60.00$                

CTS (Advanced Wood Technology) Very Likely 70.00$                

CTS (Outdoor Education) Very Likely 30.00$                

CTS (Foods and Fashions) Very Likely 50.00$                

Fine Arts Very Likely 40.00$                

Music: Choral Very Likely 20.00$                

Music: Instrumental Very Likely 20.00$                

Physical Education 20 / 30 Very Likely 75.00$                

SH Boys Provincial Volleyball Likely 200.00$              

SH Girls Provincial Volleyball Likely 150.00$              

SH Boys Provincial Basketball Likely 250.00$              

SH Girls Provincial Basketball Very Likely 200.00$              

SH Track & Field Provincials Possible 50.00$                

Middle Years Choir - Lethbridge Music Festival Very Likely 5.00$                  

Senior Years Choir - Lethbridge Music Festival Very Likely 5.00$                  

Middle Years Band - Lethbridge Music Festival Very Likely 5.00$                  

Senior High Band - Spring Musicale Very Likely 130.00$              

Senior High Choir - Spring Musicale Very Likely 130.00$              

Middle Years Band Camp - Camp Caroline Very Likely 50.00$                

Grade 6 Volleyball Team Fee Very Likely 30.00$                

Grade 7  Volleyball Team Fee Very Likely 75.00$                

Grade 8 Volleyball Team Fee Very Likely 150.00$              

Grade 9 Volleyball Team Fee Very Likely 175.00$              

Senior High JV Volleyball Team Fee Very Likely 300.00$              

Senior High SV Volleyball Team Fee Very Likely 400.00$              

Grade 6 Basketball Team Fee Very Likely 30.00$                

Grade 7 Basketball Team Fee Very Likely 75.00$                

Grade 8 Basketball Team Fee Very Likely 150.00$              

Grade 9 Basketball Team Fee Very Likely 175.00$              

Senior High JV Basketball Team Fee Very Likely 300.00$              

Senior High SV Basketball Team Fee Very Likely 400.00$              

Senior High Golf Likely 100.00$              

Senior High Track & Field Likely 100.00$              

Grade 8 Retreat - SABC Possible 85.00$                

Grade 8 Science Trip to Telus Science Center Likely 40.00$                

SH Student Council Very Likely 30.00$                

Student ID Very Likely 1.00$                  

Band Equipment Rental Fee Very Likely 90.00$                

Graduation Fee Very Likely 65.00$                

Travel Club Likely 3,500.00$          

Outdoor Education Trip Possible 100.00$              

Grade 12 Graduation Trip Very Likely 400.00$              

MS Ski Trip (Lift, Rentals, Lessons, Transportation) Very Likely 139.00$              

MS Ski Trip (Lift, Rentals, Transportation) Very Likely 108.00$              

MS Ski Trip (Lift, Transportation) Very Likely 70.00$                

CTS (Cosmotology) Very Likely 30.00$                
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